coleparmer.com
• -35 °C to 250 °C
• Three different capacities available; 5, 7 or 12 litres
• Temperature stability; ±0.005 °C depending on
choice of control unit
• Fully insulated bath for excellent heat retention
• Analogue or digital temperature selection,
depending on choice of control unit

Shipping Weight 5kg 6kg 9kg
Warranty 3 years 3 years 3 years
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Model no.
LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 5 litre capacity 16112-03 WBU-250-5
LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 7 litre capacity 16105-04 WBU-250-7
LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 12 litre capacity 16104-50 WBU-250-12
WBU-250 Series
Liquid Calibration Baths
coleparmer.com
USA:  +1 800 323 4340
           +1 847 549 7600